GQ

GRANITE QUARRY

TOWN OF GRANITE QUARRY
BOARD OF ALDERMEN PLANNING
PLANNING RETREAT
February 23, 2023 ~ 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, February 23, 2023

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Call to Order Mayor Barnhardt

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Approval of Agenda
Review and Agreement on Ground Rules for the Day
Review and Agreement on Objectives for the Day

Town Manager Operations and Major Items Overview

Department Head Presentations

Break (15 minutes)

6.

Board Comments

Adjourn




