

## TOWN OF GRANITE QUARRY BOARD OF ALDERMEN PLANNING PLANNING RETREAT

February 23, 2023 ~ 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, February 23, 2023	
9:00 a.m.	Call to Order Mayor Barnhardt
	1. Approval of Agenda
	2. Review and Agreement on Ground Rules for the Day
	3. Review and Agreement on Objectives for the Day
9:15 a.m.	4. Town Manager Operations and Major Items Overview
9:45 a.m.	5. Department Head Presentations
10:15 a.m.	Break (15 minutes)
10:30 a.m.	6. Board Comments
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn